PULSE OF TORONTO

Detailed Tables

17. 1 am going to read you a series of statements about a variety of issues. | would like you to tell me if you agree or
disagree with each statement:

A) Toronto Police exercise

ood judgment when it comes to police chases ?

AGE GENDER EDUCATION INCOME
Total 18-34 35-54 55+ Male Female <HS HS post Univer <$30K $30K $60K +
sec sity to
$60K
BASE (Weighted) : All respondents 400 141 144 114 189 211 27 57 90 225 72 142 159
BASE (Unweighted): All respondents 400 154 161 85 200 200 21 58 98 221 74 139 163
Agree 232 84 79 69 125 107 15 40 51 126 43 71 109
58% 59% 55% 60% 66% 51% 55% 71% 56% 56% 59% 50% 69%
Disagree 152 56 60 37 60 92 11 13 34 92 26 66 45
38% 39% 41% 32% 32% 44% 40% 24% 38% 41% 37% 46% 28%
Don't know 17 2 6 9 5 12 1 3 5 7 3 5 5
4% 1% 4% 8% 2% 6% 5% 6% 5% 3% 4% 3% 3%

B) We should have 2 helicopters for the police to use to patrol Toronto's streets even if it means increased taxes or takes

away from other services ?

AGE GENDER EDUCATION INCOME
Total 18-34 35-54 55+ Male Female <HS HS post Univer <$30K $30K $60K +
sec sity to
$60K
BASE (Weighted) : All respondents 400 141 144 114 189 211 27 57 90 225 72 142 159
BASE (Unweighted): All respondents 400 154 161 85 200 200 21 58 98 221 74 139 163
Agree 217 66 73 78 112 105 15 35 46 120 40 73 93
54% 47% 51% 68% 60% 50% 56% 62% 51% 53% 55% 52% 59%
Disagree 174 72 69 33 72 102 12 18 44 100 29 67 63
43% 51% 48% 29% 38% 48% 44% 32% 48% 44% 40% 47% 40%
Don't know 9 3 2 4 5 4 0 3 1 5 3 1 3
2% 2% 2% 3% 3% 2% - 6% 1% 2% 4% 1% 2%
C) Generally speaking, | feel safe in my own home ?
AGE GENDER EDUCATION INCOME
Total 18-34 35-54 55+ Male Female <HS HS post Univer <$30K $30K $60K +
sec sity to
$60K
BASE (Weighted) : All respondents 400 141 144 114 189 211 27 57 90 225 72 142 159
BASE (Unweighted): All respondents 400 154 161 85 200 200 21 58 98 221 74 139 163
Agree 361 123 133 105 172 189 22 47 76 214 61 128 149
90% 87% 92% 92% 91% 90% 83% 82% 85% 95% 85% 90% 94%
Disagree 38 19 10 9 16 22 5 9 14 11 11 14 10
10% 13% % 8% 9% 10% 17% 15% 15% 5% 15% 10% 6%
Don't know 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
0 - 1% - 1% - - 2% - - - - -
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PULSE OF TORONTO

Detailed Tables

17. 1 am going to read you a series of statements about a variety of issues. | would like you to tell me if you agree or
disagree with each statement:

D) Toronto is as safe today as it was five years ago ?

AGE GENDER EDUCATION INCOME
Total 18-34 35-54 55+ Male Female <HS HS post Univer <$30K $30K $60K +
sec sity to
$60K

BASE (Weighted) : All respondents 400 141 144 114 189 211 27 57 90 225 72 142 159
BASE (Unweighted): All respondents 400 154 161 85 200 200 21 58 98 221 74 139 163
Agree 203 70 74 60 104 99 18 19 37 128 31 66 91

51% 49% 51% 52% 55% 47% 65% 34% 41% 57% 43% 47% 57%
Disagree 191 71 67 53 82 109 9 37 51 93 41 74 64

48% 50% 46% 46% 44% 51% 35% 66% 57% 41% 57% 52% 40%
Don't know 6 1 3 2 2 4 0 0 2 4 0 1 4

2% 1% 2% 2% 1% 2% - - 2% 2% - 1% 3%
E) | think it is as safe to live in Toronto as it is to live anywhere else in Canada ?

AGE GENDER EDUCATION INCOME
Total 18-34 35-54 55+ Male Female <HS HS post Univer <$30K $30K $60K +
sec sity to
$60K

BASE (Weighted) : All respondents 400 141 144 114 189 211 27 57 90 225 72 142 159
BASE (Unweighted): All respondents 400 154 161 85 200 200 21 58 98 221 74 139 163
Agree 245 83 76 86 120 125 18 36 49 142 39 89 99

61% 59% 53% 75% 63% 59% 67% 64% 54% 63% 55% 63% 62%
Disagree 147 57 64 27 67 80 9 19 41 79 30 48 59

37% 40% 44% 23% 35% 38% 33% 33% 45% 35% 42% 34% 37%
Don't know 8 2 5 2 2 6 0 2 1 5 2 5 1

2% 1% 3% 1% 1% 3% - 3% 1% 2% 3% 3% 1%
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